Gisborne
Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

Finger Food
Menu

$10.00 per person
Asparagus Rolls/Club Sandwiches
Savoury Selection/Beef Meatballs Skewers
Fish Pieces
Spring Rolls
Samosa

Chicken Nibbles

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne
Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club




Finger Food
Menu

$11.00 per person

Asparagus Rolls/Club Sandwiches
Savoury Selection/Beef Meatballs Skewers
Fish Pieces
Spring Rolls
Samosa
Chicken Nibbles

Slice

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne
Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club




Finger Food
Menu

$12.00 per person

Asparagus Rolls/Club Sandwiches
Savoury Selection/Beef Meatballs Skewers
Prawn Cutlets
Fish Pieces
Spring Rolls
Samosa

Chicken Nibbles

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne
Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

Finger Food Menu




$14.00 per person
Asparagus Rolls
Club Sandwiches
Selection of Savouries
Fish Pieces
Spring Rolls
Samosa
Beef Meatball Skewers with Aioli
Chicken Nibbles
Prawn Cutlets

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne
Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

Finger Food
Selection




Asparagus Rolls
Selections of Savouries
Vegetable Samosas (2)
Spring Rolls (2)
Chicken Nibbles

Club Sandwiches
Prawn Cutlets

Battered Fish Pieces
Croutons with Paté’s

Croutons with Hummus
Sushi & Condiments
Breads & Dips

+ Cheese for Breads/Dips (additional) $3.50

Beef Meatball Skewers with Aioli
Stuffed Mushrooms

Natural Oysters

Tea & Coffee

Slice

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.00
$1.50




