Gisborne Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

Finger Food Menu

\$10.00 per person

Asparagus Rolls/Club Sandwiches

Savoury Selection/Beef Meatballs Skewers

Fish Pieces

Spring Rolls

Samosa

Chicken Nibbles

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

Finger Food Menu

\$11.00 per person

Asparagus Rolls/Club Sandwiches

Savoury Selection/Beef Meatballs Skewers

Fish Pieces

Spring Rolls

Samosa

Chicken Nibbles

Slice

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

Finger Food Menu

\$12.00 per person

Asparagus Rolls/Club Sandwiches

Savoury Selection/Beef Meatballs Skewers

Prawn Cutlets

Fish Pieces

Spring Rolls

Samosa

Chicken Nibbles

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

Finger Food Menu

\$14.00 per person

Asparagus Rolls

Club Sandwiches

Selection of Savouries

Fish Pieces

Spring Rolls

Samosa

Beef Meatball Skewers with Aioli

Chicken Nibbles

Prawn Cutlets

Complimentary Tea & Coffee

Gisborne Tatapouri Sports Fishing Club

> Finger Food Selection

Asparagus Rolls	\$2.00
Selections of Savouries	\$2.50
Vegetable Samosas (2)	\$2.00
Spring Rolls (2)	\$2.00
Chicken Nibbles	\$2.00
Club Sandwiches	\$2.00
Prawn Cutlets	\$2.50
Battered Fish Pieces	\$2.50
Croutons with Pâté's	\$2.00
Croutons with Hummus	\$2.00
Sushi & Condiments	\$3.00
Breads & Dips	\$3.50
+ Cheese for Breads/Dips (additional)	\$3.50
Beef Meatball Skewers with Aioli	\$2.50
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$3.50
Natural Oysters	\$3.50
Tea & Coffee	\$1.00
Slice	\$1.50